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Main Phone:    405-521-2553
Fax number:    405-521-4797

Title CED Name Office Phone Cell Phone Email
Division Engineer Shelly Williams, P.E. 405-521-2553 405-208-3289 slwilliams@odot.org

Asst. Division Manager Mark Scott 405-521-2737 405-627-6678 mscott@odot.org

Engineering Manager Tarek Maarouf, P.E. 405-522-2584 405-919-0702 tmaarouf@odot.org

Project Managers:
ODOT Field Division 1 2 Luke Bustos 405-522-0224 405-708-2516 lbustos@odot.org

ODOT Field Division 3 4,5 VACANT 405-521-4682 405-264-3702

ODOT Field Division 2 3 Brandon Dudgeon 405-522-0405 405-206-6440 bdudgeon@odot.org

ODOT Field Division 4,6 5,8 Melissa Davis 405-521-2835 405-249-0829 medavis@odot.org

ODOT Field Division 5 7 Judy Dennis 405-522-0407 405-922-7573 jdennis@odot.org

ODOT Field Division 7 6 Robert Payao 405-522-0243 405-443-9875 rpayao@odot.org

ODOT Field Division 8 1 Jonah Vasquez 405-521-2738 405-698-8049 jvasquez@odot.org

Program Managers:
Lease Equipment & Misc. County  Programs Betty Freeman 405-521-2329 405-426-5820 bfreeman@odot.org

Statewide Special Urban Programs/Projects Matt VanAuken 405-522-0990 405-436-3734 mvanauken@odot.org

INCOG Urban Programs/Projects Lenae Clements 405-522-8956 405-761-9907 lclements@odot.org

ACOG Urban Programs/Projects Brandon Sims 405-522-4310 405-496-1206 bsims@odot.org

Administrators:
Office Manager & Accounting Tami McElroy 405-522-1034 405-408-5928 tmcelroy@odot.org

Accounting Amy LaBar 405-522-0404 alabar@odot.org
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